

Court No. - 6

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 8236 of 2017

Applicant :- Aditya Kumar Gupta And 3 Others

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Kartikeya Saran,A.K.Awasthi,Manish
Tiwari,Pratik J. Nagar,Sameer Jain,Samir Jain

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.,Dileep Kumar,Sudeep Harkauli

Hon'ble Ravi Nath Tilhari,J.

On the request made by learned counsel for the applicant, list on
23.11.2020 in the additional cause list.

Interim order, if any and if in the existence today, is extended till the next
date of listing.

Order Date :- 2.11.2020

Asha