



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 8236 of 2017

Aditya Kumar Gupta And 3 Others

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : A.K.Awasthi, Kartikeya Saran, Manish
Tiwari, Pratik J. Nagar, Sameer Jain,
Samir Jain

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Dileep Kumar(Senior Adv.), G.A.,
Sudeep Harkauli

Court No. - 84

HON'BLE JAI PRAKASH TIWARI, J.

List has been revised.

Sri Pratik J. Nagar, learned counsel for the applicants and learned AGA are present.

Connect and list on 13.5.2026 alongwith Application U/S 482 Nos. 22838 of 2018, 14958 of 2017 and 51277 of 2014 before the appropriate Court.

Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

(Jai Prakash Tiwari,J.)

April 8, 2026
Brijesh